
Wausau RiverWolves Hockey 

2017-2018 Regular Season Schedule 

(All home games will start at 7:00 p.m.) 

*Road Game Times TBD* 

 

October 
 

January  

Fri. Oct. 13 vs. Rochester Ice Hawks Fri. Jan. 12  vs. Breezy Point North Stars 

Sat. Oct. 14  vs. Rochester Ice Hawks Sat. Jan. 13  vs. Breezy Point North Stars 

Fri. Oct. 20 @ La Crosse Freeze Wed. Jan. 17  vs. Rochester Ice Hawks 

Sat. Oct. 21  vs. La Crosse Freeze Fri. Jan. 19 @ Rochester Ice Hawks 

Fri. Oct. 27 @ La Crosse Freeze Sat. Jan. 20 @ North Iowa Bulls 

Sat. Oct. 28  vs. La Crosse Freeze Fri. Jan. 26 @ New Ulm Steel 
  

Sat. Jan. 27 @ New Ulm Steel 

November 
 

 

February 

 

Fri. Nov. 10  vs. La Crosse Freeze Fri. Feb. 2  vs. Wisconsin Whalers 

Sat. Nov. 11 @ La Crosse Freeze Sat. Feb. 3  @ Peoria Mustangs  

Fri. Nov. 17  vs. Evansville Thunderbolts Sun. Feb 4  @ Peoria Mustangs 

Sat. Nov. 18  vs. Evansville Thunderbolts Wed. Feb. 7 vs. Wisconsin Whalers 

Fri. Nov. 24  vs. North Iowa Bulls Wed. Feb. 14 vs. Wisconsin Whalers 

Sat. Nov. 25  vs. North Iowa Bulls Fri. Feb. 16 @ Breezy Point North Stars 
  

Sat. Feb. 17 @ Breezy Point North Stars 

December  Thu. Feb. 22 @ Wisconsin Whalers 

Fri. Dec. 1           @ North Iowa Bulls Fri. Feb. 23          @ Evansville Thunderbolts 

Sat. Dec. 2         @ North Iowa Bulls Sat. Feb. 24       @ Evansville Thunderbolts 

Fri. Dec. 8              vs. Wisconsin Whalers   

Sat. Dec. 9       vs. La Crosse Freeze                  

Sun. Dec. 10    vs. Wisconsin Whalers 

 
 

March 

 

Thu. Dec. 14 @ La Crosse Freeze  Fri. Mar. 2 vs. New Ulm Steel 

Fri. Dec. 15 vs. Wisconsin Whalers Sat. Mar. 3 vs. New Ulm Steel 

Fri. Dec. 29  vs. Peoria Mustangs Sun. Mar. 4  @ Wisconsin Whalers 

Sat. Dec. 30   vs. Peoria Mustangs Fri. Mar. 9   @ Rochester Ice Hawks 

   
 

Sat. Mar. 10  @ Rochester Ice Hawks 
  

Sun. Mar. 11 @ North Iowa Bulls 

 


